MAIN ORGAN:

Great-
32’ Contra Bourdon
16’ Double Diapason
16’ Contra Dulciana
16’ Bourdon
8’ First Diapason
8’ Second Diapason
8’ Third Diapason
8’ Fourth Diapason
8’ Major Flute
8’ Doppel Flute
8’ Stopped Flute
8’ Violoncello
8’ Violoncello Celeste
8’ Gemshorn
8’ Gemshorn Celeste
5 1/3' Quinte
47 First Octave
47 Second Octave
4 Major Flute
47 Hohl Flute
47 Rohr Flute
2 2/3' Twelfth
27 Fifteenth
v Mixture
v Mixture
16’ Double Trumpet
8’ Trumpet
8’ French Horn
4 Clarion

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
244
244
61
61
61
61



Swell-
167
167

Contra Gamba
Bourdon

First Diapason
Second Diapason
Gross Flute
Harmonic Flute
Stopped Diapason
Viola de Gamba
Viola Celeste
Salicional

First Voix Celeste
Second Voix Celeste
Viol d’ Orchestra
First Viol Celeste
Second Viol Celeste
First Vox Seraphique
Second Vox Seraphique
Flute Dolce

Dolce Celeste
Octave

Gross Flute

Chimney Flute
Violina

First Celestina
Second Celestina
Flautino

Dolce Cornet

Contra Posaune
Contra Bassoon
Harmonic Trumpet
Cornopean

Oboe

Vox Humana

Clarion

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13
13
13
13
13
73
13
73
73
73
73
73
73
13
73
13
73
73
61
305
73
13
73
73
73
73
73



Choir-
167
167
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/
4/
2/

8/
8/
8/

Contra Viole
Quintaton

Open Diapason
Violin Diapason
Concert Flute
Unda Maris

Spitz Flute
Flute Celeste
Gedackt

Dulciana
Dulciana Celeste
Quintadena
Flauto Traverso
Fugara

Dulcet II
Piccolo

Double Oboe Horn
Clarinet

French Horn

Cor Angalis

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13
13
13
13
13
73
13
146
61
73
73
73
73



Solo-

16’7 Violone 73
8’ First Stentorphone 73
8’ Second Stentorphone 73
87 Philomela 73
8’ Gross Gamba 73
8’ First Gamba Celeste 73
8’ Second Gamba Celeste 73
47 Prestant 73
47 Flute Ouverte 73
27 Concert Piccolo 61
16’ Contra Tuba 73
16’ Double Clarinet 73
8’ Harmonic Tuba 73
8’ Tuba Mirabilis 73
8’ French Trumpet 73
8’ Flugel Horn 73
8’ Saxophone 73

47 Tuba Clarion 73



String-
8’ First Orchestral Strings VIII 584
8’ Second Orchestral Strings VIII 584
8’ Third Orchestral Strings VIII 584



Pedal-
64’
327
327
327
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167

Gravissima
Double Diapason
Contra Bourdon
Contra Violone
First Diapason
Second Diapason
Third Diapason
First Bourdon
Second Bourdon
Third Bourdon
Contrabass
Dulciana

Gamba

Violone

10 2/37 Quinte

8/
8/
8/
4/
4
327
327
1o’
1o’
16’
16’
8/
4/

Major Flute
Rohr Flute
Violoncello
Open Flute
Mixture

Contra Bombarde
Contra Bassoon
Bombarde
Fagotto

Tuba Profunda
Posaune

Tromba

Clarion

32
GT
32
32
32
GT
32
GT
SW
12
GT
SW
SO
32
12
12
12
32
160
32
32
12
12
SO
SW
12
12



GALLERY ORGAN:

Great-
167
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/
2/
ITT
8/

Double Diapason
First Diapason
Second Diapason
Claribel Flute
Violoncello
Octave

Wald Flute
Super Octave
Mixture

Trumpet

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
183
61



Swell-
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/
2/
167
8/
8/

Open Diapason
Stopped Diapason
Viole Aetheria
Spitz Flute
Flute Celeste
Principal

Rohr Flute
Flautino
Posaune
Cornopean

Vox Humana

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
61
13
13
13



Choir-
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
167
8/

Pastoral Flute
Quintadena
Quintadena Celeste
Cor de Nuit

Horn Celeste
Dolcissimo

First Muted Celeste
Second Muted Celeste
Ocarina

Basset Horn

Cor Angalis

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13
13
13
13



Solo-
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/
8/

Diapason Phonon
Philomela

Solo Viole

First Viole Celeste
Second Viole Celeste
Octave

Flute Ouverte

Tuba Magna

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13



Pedal-
327
167
167
167
167
8/
8/
167
167
8/

Resultant

First Diapason
Second Diapason
Violone

Bourdon

Gross Flute
Gedackt
Bombarde
Posaune

Tromba

32
GT
32
32
12
12
32
SW
12



DOME ORGAN:

Great-

1o’
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/
2/
8/

Bourdon

First Diapason
Second Diapason
Claribel Flute
Doppel Flute
Violoncello
Gemshorn
Gemshorn Celeste
Octave

Harmonic Flute
Super Octave
Trumpet

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61



Swell-
167
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
167
8/
8/
8/

Contra Viole

Open Diapason
Gedackt

Aeoline

First Voix Angelica
Second Voix Angelica
Nitsua

First Nitsua Celeste
Second Nitsua Celeste
Flauto Traverso
Contra Fagotto

Wald Horn

Oboe

Vox Humana

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13
13
13
13
13
73
13



Choir-
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
2/
8/

Hohl Flute

Flute Celeste

Viole d’Amour

First Celeste d’Amour
Second Celeste d’'Amour
First Viole Aetheria
Second Viole Aetheria
Zauber Flute

Flageolet

Corno di Bassetto

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13
61
13



Solo-
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/

8/
8/
8/
4/

Grand Diapason
Gross Flute

Solo Viole

First Viole Celeste
Second Viole Celeste
Octave

Doppel Flute

Tuba Profunda

Tuba Sonora
Harmonic Tuba
Musette

Clarion

73
73
73
73
73
73
13
13
13
13
13
13



Pedal-
327
167
167
167
8/
167
167

Contra Quintaton
Bourdon
Quintaton

Viole

Quintadena

Tuba Profunda
Fagotto

32
GT
12
SW
12
SO
SW



